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Under Faculty of LAW
SEMESTER-II Pattern 2019
Course Code Semester Date Day Time
BBAL201 LEGAL LANGUAGE 20/06/2022 Monday 10.30 am to 01.30 pm
ORGANIZATIONAL
BBAL202 BEHAVIOUR 21/06/022 Tuesday 10.30 am to 01.30 pm
BUSINESS
BBAL203 COMMUNICATION 22/06/2022 Wednesday | 10.30 am to 01.30 pm
BBAL204 BUSINESS ACCOUNTING 23/06/2022 Thursday 10.30 am to 01.30 pm
BBAL205 MACRO ECONOMICS 24/06/2022 Friday 10.30 am to 01.30 pm
BBAL206 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES | 27/06/2022 Monday 10.30 am to 01.30 pm
SEMESTER-I Pattern 2019 Backlog
Course Code Semester Date Day Time
BBAL101 General English 28/06/2022 Tuesday 10.30 am to 01.30 pm
BBAL102 indialy Biislness 29/06/2022 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 01.30 pm
Environment
BBAL103 Principles of Management | 30/06/2022 | Thursday 10.30 am to 01.30 pm
BBAL104 Micro Economics 01/07/2022 Friday 10.30 am to 01.30 pm
BBAL105 Law and Society 04/07/2022 Monday 10.30 am to 01.30 pm
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